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Anlage
Fritz-Reimold-Str.13, 79650 Schopfheim
info@tennisclub-langenau.de

Sportwart/in
Trcovic, Bianca
T 0174 2047882 bianca.trcovic@tennisclub-langenau.de

Jugendwart/in

Trcovic, Bianca
T 0174 2047882 bianca.trcovic@tennisclub-langenau.de
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Herren 351

MF: Sasa Trcovic; T 07622 6844120

m 0172 7274217; sasa.trcovic@tennisclub-langenau.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Stritt, Florian
Trcovic, Sasa
Antonicelli, Tobias
Schnell, Dennis
Tech, Enrico
Bamberg, Frank
Mikac, Michael
Wirger, Robert
Springstein, Matthias
10 Dr. Doummar, John
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

18902834
18301888
18602540
18751460
17901536
17453591
18552732
18502059
18892602
17455310
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LK18,4
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LK21,0
LK24,6
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